ITEM | PART # DESCRIPTION QTY. ITEM | PART # DESCRIPTION QrY.
1 [20-1064B(R) Wear Strip, Right 1 1 |20-10648(R) Wear Strip, Right ‘
2 |20-1100B Wear Strip Tab 1
2 199020 1/4-20 Serrated Flanged Nut 3
3 99020 1/4-20 Serrated Flonged Nut| 4
3 |99158 1/4-20 x .75" Carriage Bolf 3 4 99157 3/8-16 x 1.5 Carriage Bolt | 1
4 199159 1/4"-20 x 1.5" Carriage Bolt 1 5 199158 1/4"-20 x .75" Carriage Bolt | 3
6 99159 1/4"-20 x 1.5" Carriage Bolt 1
7 (99203 Torsion Spring 1
For Style with _
3 Bolt Arm Right Hand

For Style with
Top & Bottom
Backing Plates

Assembly Shown

Right Hand
Assembly ShOWﬂ PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
cimiaa, ™ Right Hand
TR et Stomper

IS PROHIBITED. WeOr S.I.rl p

COMMENTS: ) S|ZE DWG No REV
. Shoe Shown is C
Manufacturing 2o0as-ars51R) A WS-1064KR

® SCALE: 1:6 WEIGHT: SHEET 1 OF 1



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


